Hanslin-Gedenk-Schiessen 2019

Scheibenbild

Schuss-Nr.

Hanslin-Gedenk-Stich

Wert

SOO®NOUAWN =

10
9
10
10
9
10

Total

Lizenz-Nr.:
Name:
Vorname:
Jahrgang:
Verein:

103938

Dérig

Anton

1960

MSV Ettenhausen

www.mups.ch

Stand: 16.03.2019 06.58 Uhr

1/2



Hanslin-Gedenk-Schiessen 2019

Scheibenbild

Auszahlungsstich

Schuss-Nr. Wert
1 91
2 79
3 92
4 93
Total 355

Lizenz-Nr.:
Name:
Vorname:
Jahrgang:
Verein:

103938

Dorig

Anton

1960

MSV Ettenhausen

www.mups.ch

Stand: 16.03.2019 06.58 Uhr

2/2



